
POWER CABLE

GC2002001
TORCH HEAD

GC2020010
ADAPTOR - FRONT
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WG1236308 - 8M
WG1236304 - 4M

ARGON HOSE

GC2035108 - 8M
GC2035104 - 4M

NUT-NIPPLE
WG1236005

GAS

G 3/8  

ARGON

GC2035308 - 8M

GC2020017
CABLE NIPPLE

GC2035304 - 4M
POWER  CABLEWG1204005

WG1224208 - 8M
WG1224204 - 4M

HOSE COVER

HOSE ASSY.

4M
8M

WG2401401
SHORT CAP

R

4 MTR / 12.5 FEET *

*

POWER CABLE

8 MTR / 25.0 FEET

GC20

SUPER  C
OOL

R

P.T.O.

LONG CAP
WG2402402

GTAW  TORCH  -  GAS COOLED  220 AMP
MODEL  -  GC20
ERGOTIG  HANDLE

ERGOTIG
HANDLE

BALL  JOINT
WG1204056

GAS CONTROL
MOMENTARY  SWITCH

GAS CONTROL
ON  /  OFF  SWITCH

HOSE ASSEMBLY  (C.L.)

GC2035208 - 8M
GC2035204 - 4M

CONTACT  LEAD
WG1236104 - 4M
WG1236108 - 8M

IN VIEW OF CONTINUOUS DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE DESIGN AND/OR DIMENSIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

LENS NOZZLE

ARGON  ARC

GAS LENS

NOZZLE

COLLET

HEAT

WG2402403
(GASKET)

INSULATOR

PART NO.

GAS  LENS

WG2400110

WG2400115

WG2400120

WG2400125

WG2400130

MM

30
90

40

70

70
50
40

70
50

30

50

LENGTH
ARGON  ARC  NOZZLE

6

10

6

10
10

10

6
6

6

MM
BORE 

4
4

WG2410630
1.5 / 1.6

WG2400016

WG2400020

WG2400024

WG2400030

WG2400032

WG2411030
WG2410690

WG2410640

WG2411070
WG2411050
WG2411040

WG2410670
WG2410650

1.6

2.0

2.4

3.2

3.0

2.0

2.4 / 2.5

3.0 / 3.2

PART NO.

COLLET

WG2400005

WG2400010
WG2410470
WG2410450

PART NO. MM
0.5

SIZE

1.0

MM
SIZE

1.0 WG2461040

WG2462440

WG2461940

WG2461640

WG2461340

PART NO.

LARGE  DIA
LENS  NOZZLE

1.5 / 1.6 WG2400215

2.4 / 2.5

3.0 / 3.2

2.0

WG2460835

WG2461035

WG2461235

WG246153515

10

12

8

WG2400230

WG2400225

WG2400220

24

16

19

13

1.0

SIZEPART NO.

WG2460635

LENS NOZZLE (L35)

MM
BORE 

6 WG2400210

PART NO.
GASLENS

LARGE  DIA

BORE 

10

T  O  R  C  H   K  I  T
4  MTR - GC201022504
8  MTR - GC201022508
_  MTR - GC2010225__

T  O  R  C  H   K  I  T
4  MTR - GC201021504
8  MTR - GC201021508
_  MTR - GC2010215__

G 3/8  G 3/8  

ACCESSORIES  KIT

T  O  R  C  H   K  I  T
4  MTR  -  GC201020504
8  MTR  -  GC201020508
_  MTR  -  GC2010205__

AK2000218

LARGE  DIA
LENS NOZZLE

GAS  LENS
LARGE  DIA

GASKET
LARGE  DIA

WG2402404

LUG

R
R

R
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